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Válvulas de borboleta disco concêntrico
Regulam ou isolam o fluxo de um meio líquido através de um 
disco rotativo. Semelhante às válvulas de esfera, as válvulas bor-
boleta também são caracterizadas pela sua operação rápida. 

Butter�y valves concentric disc
Regulate or isolate the flow of a liquid medium by means of a 
rotatable disk. Similar to ball valves, butterfly valves are also cha-
racterized by their quick operation. As a quarter-turn valve, fully 
opening or closing the valve is achieved by rotating the disk a 
quarter of a turn.
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Válvulas de borboleta de disco excêntrico
Especialmente indicadas para aplicações de corte ou regulação 
em tubagem de grandes dimensões ou velocidades de fluído 
elevadas. 

Eccentric disc butter�y valves
Especially suitable for control and on-off applications in large pi-
ping or high fluid speeds.

Polimer Preparator
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Válvulas de borboleta de disco excêntrico
Especialmente indicadas para aplicações de corte ou regulação 
em tubagem de grandes dimensões ou velocidades de fluído 
elevadas. 

Eccentric disc butter�y valves
Especially suitable for control and on-off applications in large pi-
ping or high fluid speeds.

Automatic 
Polimer Preparator
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The principle of operation of the equipment is based on a system of chicanes and siphons that allow the reagent to pass from one 
chamber to another, ensuring the necessary reaction times.
The entire system is governed by a control cabinet that includes a microprocessor that, thanks to the signals received from the 
built-in sensors, automatically activates the different elements of the equipment (water inlet, powder dispenser, agitators, etc.) 
depending on of the previously determined concentration and flow requirements.

Ultrasonic
level sensor E-fluid powder dosing system

Quick comprehensive access

Anti-shutter dispersion system

Easy handling
Moisture insulated tub

OPTIONAL

» Additional stirrer
» Different hopper volumes up to 300l
» Minimum level detector in the storage hopper in product powder
» Integrated dosing system to supply the prepared product
» Heating in the outlet duct of the powder product dispenser to avoid 
caking in high humidity environments Post-dilution units of 2.5 to 20 m³ 
/ h of water to obtain final product at lower concentrations
» Adaptation for liquid reagents
» Dual kit for liquid / powder reagent
» Dust extraction system for automation of hopper loading

trusted. worldwide. 00|00

Válvulas de borboleta disco concêntrico
Regulam ou isolam o fluxo de um meio líquido através de um 
disco rotativo. Semelhante às válvulas de esfera, as válvulas bor-
boleta também são caracterizadas pela sua operação rápida. 

Butter�y valves concentric disc
Regulate or isolate the flow of a liquid medium by means of a 
rotatable disk. Similar to ball valves, butterfly valves are also cha-
racterized by their quick operation. As a quarter-turn valve, fully 
opening or closing the valve is achieved by rotating the disk a 
quarter of a turn.

trusted. worldwide. 36|37

Válvulas de borboleta de disco excêntrico
Especialmente indicadas para aplicações de corte ou regulação 
em tubagem de grandes dimensões ou velocidades de fluído 
elevadas. 

Eccentric disc butter�y valves
Especially suitable for control and on-off applications in large pi-
ping or high fluid speeds.



trusted. worldwide. 00|00

Válvulas de borboleta disco concêntrico
Regulam ou isolam o fluxo de um meio líquido através de um 
disco rotativo. Semelhante às válvulas de esfera, as válvulas bor-
boleta também são caracterizadas pela sua operação rápida. 

Butter�y valves concentric disc
Regulate or isolate the flow of a liquid medium by means of a 
rotatable disk. Similar to ball valves, butterfly valves are also cha-
racterized by their quick operation. As a quarter-turn valve, fully 
opening or closing the valve is achieved by rotating the disk a 
quarter of a turn.

trusted. worldwide. 36|37

Válvulas de borboleta de disco excêntrico
Especialmente indicadas para aplicações de corte ou regulação 
em tubagem de grandes dimensões ou velocidades de fluído 
elevadas. 

Eccentric disc butter�y valves
Especially suitable for control and on-off applications in large pi-
ping or high fluid speeds.

www.klinger.pt

SELECTION
The selection of the appropriate model of the equipment is made based on the average maturation time required by each floccu-
lant for its correct preparation.

Model

Extraction flow (l / h)

90 minutes

60 minutes

30 minutes

Indicative selection graph according to the average maturation time required by the flocculant

Maximum dimensions with 60l hopper

Model
Standard equipment 
dimensions (INOX) 

AxBxCxD

Standard equipment 
dimensions (INOX) 

A’xB’xC’xD’

Arrival
Water

Sewer
system

Pump
suction

APX-500
APX-850
APX-1000
APX-1500
APX-2000
APX-3000
APX-4000
APX-5000
APX-6000
APX-8000
APX-10000
APX-12000

1000x1000x550x1310
1500x1000x690x1560
1500x1000x940x1810

1500x1000x1190x2060 
2000x1000x1100x2310
2650x1250x1000x1870 
2700x1400x1100x1970
2900x1400x1300x2170
3500x1400x1300x2170
4000x1600x1300x2170
4000x2000x1300x2170
4300x2000x1400x2300 

670x1600x1500x1580
810x1600x2000x1590
1060x1600x2000x1840
1310x1600x2000x2090
1220x1600x2500x2000
1120x1900x3150x1900
1220x2050x3200x2000
1420x2100x3400x2200
1420x2100x4000x2200
1420x2300x4500x2200
1450x2700x4500x2230
1550x2700x4800x2330

POLYPACK®   APX 

SELECCIÓN 
 

La selección del modelo adecuado del equipo Polypack® se realiza en función del tiempo medio de maduración que precisa cada 
floculante para la correcta preparación  del mismo. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Gráfico de selección orientativo según tiempo medio de maduración requerido por el floculante 

 
Documento no contractual. Dimensiones y datos técnicos sujetos a cambio sin aviso previo.  
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Dimensiones máximas con tolva 60l 

Modelo 
Dimensiones equipo 

estándar (INOX) 
AxBxCxD 

Dimensiones equipo 
estándar (INOX) 

A'xB'xC'xD' 

Llegada 
Agua Drenaje Aspiración 

Bombas 

APX-500  1000x1000x550x1310 670x1600x1500x1580 3/4" 1" 1" 

APX-850  1500x1000x690x1560 810x1600x2000x1590 3/4" 1" 1" 

APX-1000  1500x1000x940x1810 1060x1600x2000x1840 3/4" 1" 1" 

APX-1500  1500x1000x1190x2060 1310x1600x2000x2090 1" 1" 1" 

APX-2000  2000x1000x1100x2310 1220x1600x2500x2000 1" 1" 1 ½ ” 

APX-3000  2650x1250x1000x1870 1120x1900x3150x1900 1 ½ ” 1 ½ ” 2" 

APX-4000  2700x1400x1100x1970 1220x2050x3200x2000 1 ½ ” 1 ½ ” 2" 

APX-5000  2900x1400x1300x2170 1420x2100x3400x2200 2" 2" 2" 

APX-6000  3500x1400x1300x2170 1420x2100x4000x2200 2" 2" 2" 

APX-8000  4000x1600x1300x2170 1420x2300x4500x2200 2" 2" 2" 

APX-10000  4000x2000x1300x2170 1450x2700x4500x2230 2" 2" 2" 

APX-12000  4300x2000x1400x2300 1550x2700x4800x2330 2" 2" 2" 

Modelo 
Dimensiones equipo 

estándar (PPH) 
AxBxCxD 

Dimensiones equipo 
estándar (PPH) 

A'xB'xC'xD' 

Llegada 
Agua Drenaje Aspiración 

Bombas 

APX-500  970x970x650x1520 770x1550x1470x1580 3/4" 1" 1" 

APX-850  1200x970x900x1770 1020x1550x1700x1800 3/4" 1" 1" 

APX-1000  1350x970x950x1820 1070x1550x1850x1850 3/4" 1" 1" 

APX-1500  1700x970x1000x1770 1120x1550x2200x1900 1" 1" 1" 

APX-2000  2250x970x1000x1870 1120x1550x2750x1900 1" 1" 1 ½ ” 

APX-3000  2650x1250x1000x1870 1120x1900x3150x1900 1 ½ ” 1 ½ ” 2" 

APX-4000  2700x1400x1100x1970 1220x2050x3200x2000 1 ½ ” 1 ½ ” 2" 

APX-5000  2900x1400x1300x2170 1420x2100x3400x2200 2" 2" 2" 

APX-6000  2960x1460x1500x2370 1620x2160x3460x2400 2" 2" 2" 

APX-8000  3960x1460x1500x2370 1620x2160x4460x2400 2" 2" 2" 

APX-10000  3960x1960x1350x2220 1470x2660x4460x2250 2" 2" 2" 

APX-12000  4300x1960x1450x2350 1600x2660x4800x2380 2" 2" 2" 

0 1.000 2.000 3.000 4.000 5.000 6.000 
0 4.000 8.000 12.000 16.000 20.000 24.000 

90 minutos 

60 minutos 

30 minutos 

Modelo 

Caudal de extracción (l/h) 

POLYPACK®   APX 

SELECCIÓN 
 

La selección del modelo adecuado del equipo Polypack® se realiza en función del tiempo medio de maduración que precisa cada 
floculante para la correcta preparación  del mismo. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Gráfico de selección orientativo según tiempo medio de maduración requerido por el floculante 

 
Documento no contractual. Dimensiones y datos técnicos sujetos a cambio sin aviso previo.  
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Dimensiones máximas con tolva 60l 

Modelo 
Dimensiones equipo 

estándar (INOX) 
AxBxCxD 

Dimensiones equipo 
estándar (INOX) 

A'xB'xC'xD' 

Llegada 
Agua Drenaje Aspiración 

Bombas 

APX-500  1000x1000x550x1310 670x1600x1500x1580 3/4" 1" 1" 
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APX-1500  1500x1000x1190x2060 1310x1600x2000x2090 1" 1" 1" 
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APX-4000  2700x1400x1100x1970 1220x2050x3200x2000 1 ½ ” 1 ½ ” 2" 

APX-5000  2900x1400x1300x2170 1420x2100x3400x2200 2" 2" 2" 

APX-6000  3500x1400x1300x2170 1420x2100x4000x2200 2" 2" 2" 
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APX-12000  4300x2000x1400x2300 1550x2700x4800x2330 2" 2" 2" 

Modelo 
Dimensiones equipo 

estándar (PPH) 
AxBxCxD 

Dimensiones equipo 
estándar (PPH) 

A'xB'xC'xD' 

Llegada 
Agua Drenaje Aspiración 

Bombas 

APX-500  970x970x650x1520 770x1550x1470x1580 3/4" 1" 1" 

APX-850  1200x970x900x1770 1020x1550x1700x1800 3/4" 1" 1" 

APX-1000  1350x970x950x1820 1070x1550x1850x1850 3/4" 1" 1" 

APX-1500  1700x970x1000x1770 1120x1550x2200x1900 1" 1" 1" 

APX-2000  2250x970x1000x1870 1120x1550x2750x1900 1" 1" 1 ½ ” 

APX-3000  2650x1250x1000x1870 1120x1900x3150x1900 1 ½ ” 1 ½ ” 2" 

APX-4000  2700x1400x1100x1970 1220x2050x3200x2000 1 ½ ” 1 ½ ” 2" 

APX-5000  2900x1400x1300x2170 1420x2100x3400x2200 2" 2" 2" 

APX-6000  2960x1460x1500x2370 1620x2160x3460x2400 2" 2" 2" 

APX-8000  3960x1460x1500x2370 1620x2160x4460x2400 2" 2" 2" 

APX-10000  3960x1960x1350x2220 1470x2660x4460x2250 2" 2" 2" 

APX-12000  4300x1960x1450x2350 1600x2660x4800x2380 2" 2" 2" 

0 1.000 2.000 3.000 4.000 5.000 6.000 
0 4.000 8.000 12.000 16.000 20.000 24.000 

90 minutos 

60 minutos 

30 minutos 

Modelo 

Caudal de extracción (l/h) 

3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
1"
1"

1 ½ ”
1 ½ ”

2"
2"
2"
2"
2"

1"
1"
1"
1"
1"

1 ½ ”
1 ½ ”

2"
2"
2"
2"
2"

1"
1"
1"
1"

1 ½ ”
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"

Model
Standard equipment 

dimensions (PPH) 
AxBxCxD

Standard equipment 
dimensions (PPH) 

A’xB’xC’xD’

Arrival
Water

Sewer
system

Pump
suction

APX-500
APX-850
APX-1000
APX-1500
APX-2000
APX-3000
APX-4000
APX-5000
APX-6000
APX-8000
APX-10000
APX-12000

970x970x650x1520 
1200x970x900x1770 
1350x970x950x1820

1700x970x1000x1770 
2250x970x1000x1870

2650x1250x1000x1870 
2700x1400x1100x1970
2900x1400x1300x2170
2960x1460x1500x2370
3960x1460x1500x2370
3960x1960x1350x2220
4300x1960x1450x2350

770x1550x1470x1580
1020x1550x1700x1800
1070x1550x1850x1850
1120x1550x2200x1900
1120x1550x2750x1900
1120x1900x3150x1900
1220x2050x3200x2000
1420x2100x3400x2200
1620x2160x3460x2400
1620x2160x4460x2400
1470x2660x4460x2250
1600x2660x4800x2380

3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
1"
1"

1 ½ ”
1 ½ ”

2"
2"
2"
2"
2"

1"
1"
1"
1"
1"

1 ½ ”
1 ½ ”

2"
2"
2"
2"
2"

1"
1"
1"
1"

1 ½ ”
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
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Válvulas de borboleta de disco excêntrico
Especialmente indicadas para aplicações de corte ou regulação 
em tubagem de grandes dimensões ou velocidades de fluído 
elevadas. 

Eccentric disc butter�y valves
Especially suitable for control and on-off applications in large pi-
ping or high fluid speeds.



GENERALIDADES 
 

El empleo de floculantes (Polielectrolitos, Almidón, emulsiones 
líquidas, etc) mejora de manera considerable los procesos de 
separación entre fases sólido/líquido en aplicaciones como:  
 

 Tratamiento de aguas potables e industriales. 
 
 Depuración de aguas residuales (tratamientos físico-químicos).  
 
 Tratamiento de fangos (centrífugas, filtros prensa… para 

mejorar la deshidratación).  
 
Industria papelera como agente de retención. 
 
Procesos específicos (industria química, petroquímica, 

tratamiento de minerales…).  

 
 
 
 

POLYPACK®   APX 

Supervisión de puestas en marcha 
» Reparaciones en campo y taller 
» Programas de formación  
» Gestión de incidencias 

PROBLEMÁTICA EN LA PREPARACIÓN DE 
FLOCULANTES 
 

¿Por qué es conveniente utilizar sistemas automáticos de preparación 
de floculantes en las plantas de Tratamiento de Aguas? 
 
Evitar intervenciones manuales:  
 

 Errores de dosificación.  
 Discontinuidad en la operación.  

 
Optimizar el control de la operación:  
 

 Conocimiento del estado del proceso.  
 Control a distancia del proceso.  
 Optimizar el coste de la operación. 

 
Estandarización en la preparación del Floculante: 
 

 Concentración de floculante. 
 Tiempo de maduración del floculante.  
 Homogeneidad de la disolución final.  
 Tratamiento hidrodinámico de las cadenas de 

floculantes en base polímero.  
 

Optimización del espacio ocupado.  

 
 

 

 
    A medida: Consúltenos la posibilidad de desarrollar proyectos a medida. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Documento no contractual. Dimensiones y datos técnicos sujetos a cambio sin aviso previo. Rev. 2 
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GENERAL

The use of flocculants (polyelectrolytes, starch, liquid 
emulsions, etc.) considerably improves the separation 
processes between solid / liquid phases in applications such 
as:

» Drinking and industrial water treatment.
» Waste water purification (physical-chemical treatments).
» Sludge treatment (centrifuges, filter press ... to improve 
dehydration).
» Paper industry as a withholding agent.
» Specific processes (chemical, petrochemical industry, 
mineral treatment ...). 

PROBLEMS IN THE PREPARATION OF
FLOCULANTS
Why is it convenient to use automatic flocculant preparation 
systems in Water Treatment plants?
Avoid manual interventions:

» Dosing errors.
» Discontinuity in operation.

Optimize operation control:
» Knowledge of the state of the process.
» Remote control of the process.
» Optimize the cost of the operation.

Standardization in the preparation of the Flocculant:

» Flocculant concentration.
» Flocculant maturation time.
» Homogeneity of the final solution.
» Hydrodynamic treatment of polymer-based flocculant chains.

Optimization of the occupied space.

Tailor-made: Ask us about the possibility of developing custom projects.



DOSAPACK  PD 

Non-contractual document. Dimensions and technical data subject to change without prior notice.  
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APPLICATIONS
The DOSAPACK PD equipment can be used for dosing 
any reactive liquid: 

 
 Reagents used in water treatment 

 
 Coagulants 

 
 pH reducers 

 
 Conditioning reagents 

 
  

 
 Other types of reagents for industrial applications 

 
 Reagents for treatment of water in boilers 

 
 Reagents for treatment of cooling towers 

 
  

Correct dosing ensures accuracy in the quantities added of 
reagents, thus optimising the use of the same.   
 
Dispensation of reagents in the plant is a very important 
process with influence on the correct operation of the same.  
 
A pre-installed dosing system provides: 
 

 Necessary elements to ensure correct operation 
of the dosing pumps. 
 

 Adequate disposition and assembly of the 
elements in accordance with the required service 
conditions. 
 

 Easy launch of the reagent dosing at the plant. 
 

 Protection of the dosing pumps and components 
from adverse weather conditions. 

THE CORRECT DOSING OF REACTIVES 
REQUIRES A DISPENSING SYSTEM

trusted. worldwide. 00|00
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